St Anne’s RC Primary and Nursery School Audenshaw

Sacramental Programme 2018-2019

Please find the mandatory dates for Year 3 Sacramental Programme commencing September
2018. Parents and children are expected to attend all meetings,followed by Mass.

Mon 24th September 6:30pm
Sacramental Programme Introductory Meeting for parents of Year 3 (in school)

Sun 30th September 9:45am
Sacramental Programme Session 1. All Year 3 Parents and children at The Parish Centre, followed
by Mass at 10:30am. Focus on baptism.

Sun 21st October
Sacramental Programme Session 2. All Year 3 Parents and children at The Parish Centre, followed
by Mass at 10:30am. Focus on Names, Saints and Reconciliation.

Sun 2nd December
9:45am Sacramental Programme Session 3. All Year 3 Parents and children at The Parish Centre,
followed by Mass at 10:30am. Focus on Choices/Reconciliation.

Wed 5th December
Year 3 children will be involved in a Labyrinth Experience Day in preparation for their First
Forgiveness. Parents are invited to share the experience with their children from 1:30pm.

3:45pm Year 3 Children will make The Sacrament of First Forgiveness at Church.

Sun 27th January
9:45am Sacramental Programme Session 4, All Year 3 Parents and children at The Parish Centre,
followed by Mass at 10:30am. Focus on The Beatitudes, The Holy Spirit.

Sun 3rd March
9:45am Sacramental Programme Session 5. All Year 3 Parents and children at The Parish Centre,
followed by Mass at 10:30am. Focus on Prayer and Growth.

Sun 7th April
9:45am Sacramental Programme Session 6. All Year 3 Parents and children at The Parish Centre,
followed by Mass at 10:30am. Focus on Community/Eucharist.

Sun 19th May
9:45am Sacramental Programme Session 7. All Year 3 Parents and children at The Parish Centre,
followed by Mass at 10:30am. Focus on Jesus/The Eucharist.

Saturday 15th June
First Holy Communion. Year 3 children will make their First Holy Communion at the 10:30am Mass,



